
LOT 3 BLOCK 2 GOLF MANOR S/D.

801-2026, 819-2009,2014, 820-408

WYATT DANIEL/FENNER MOLLIE LOUISE
1126 SE 28TH AVE
OCALA, FL 34471

33-3S-17-06765-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

33317.140 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

12/15/2016 RP 0.23 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

112,197
1,600
18,500

132,297
59,841
72,456

HX HB 47,456
25,000

132,297
0

132,297

1328/1904 12/31/2016 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CALVIN L JR & MOLLIE 

DANIEL WYATT & MOLL

1226/0998 12/09/2011 WD U I 12 49,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

REGIONS BANK

CALVIN L JR & MOLLI
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2017HX Base Yr

107 SE DUSTIN TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 18 CEMENT BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,248 123.4900 138.31 172,611 1960 1960 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1128

BAS 1,128 100 1,128 101,409

FCP 240 25 60 5,394

FOP 24 30 7 629

FST 96 55 53 4,765

1,488 1,248 112,197

BAS= W12 S12 W32 S24 E35 FOP= S4E6 N4 W6$ E6 FCP= S4 E12 N20
W12 S16$ N16 FST= E12N8 W12 S8$ N8 E3 N12$.

BAS

12

12

32

24

35 6

16

8

3

12

FOP4

6

4

6

FCP

4

12

20

12

16

FST

12

8

12

8

1 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 600

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 600

1,600

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 80.00 125.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


